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Pote.
No. ! NameofVote. Appro-

priation. Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure

Public Works Fund.
Public Works, Departmental—

Public Works, Departmental

£

23,886

£ s. d.

18,789 18 4

£ s. d.
762 17 1

£ s. d.

' 18,027 1 392

98

Railways—
Eailway-construction—

Kawakawa-Grahamtown
Helensville Northwards
Gisborne-Rotorua
Stratford-Ongarue
Sentry Hill-New Plymouth Deviation
Mount Egmont Branch
Marton - Te Awamutu
Blenheim-Waipara
Culverden-Rotherham-Hanmer (Motor-cars) ..
Culverden-Rotherham-Hanmer(bridging Rivers

and improving Road)
Midland Railway-j Midland abandoned Line, Belgrove-Tophouse

(clearing Noxious Weeds)
Westport-Inangahua
Ngahere-Blackball
Greymouth-Hokitika (Extension to Ross)
Otago Central
Lawrence-Roxburgh
Catlin's-Waimahaka
Riversdale-Switzers
Orepuki-Waiau
Land Claims and other Old Liabilities on Con-

struction Account
Surveys, New Lines of Railway
Permanent-way Materials

Additions to Open Lines

15,000
40,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
15,000

330,000
40,000
4,000
5,000

60,000

9,214 13 2
28,599 4 3
9,254 8 6

12,532 12 6
11,742 10 2
8,371 3 3!

354,464 3 81
29,732 6 3!
3,797 12 2

22 1 10:

65,731 7 2
28 8 0

22 0 0
188 14 0

6 4 0
167 10 11
i' 2 6!

24.239 11 4
171 7 8

298 18 2

9,192 13 2
28,410 10 3
9,248 4 6

12,365 1 7
11,742 10 2
8,367 0 9

330,224 12 4
29,560 18 7
3,797 12 2

22 1 10

65,432 9 0
28 8 0

10,000
15,000
20,000
10,000
20,000
40,000
8,000

20,000
1,000

8,504 12 0
17,630 8 0
13,553 2 2
8,028 9 10

12,213 2 2
19,410 17 6
5,664 6 6

10,760 8 1
472 11 6

326 0 0
7 0 0,

265 5 10

100 6 11!
60 0 0:
33 19 0!

3 0 0,

8,504 12 0
17,304 8 0
13,546 2 2
7,763 4 0

12,213 2 2
19,310 10 7
5,604 6 6

10,726 9 1
469 11 6

2,000
70,000

361,000

3,254 12 2
86,553 3 11

365,430 17 9
784 13 10

1,362 11 0

3,254 12 2
85,768 10 1

364,068 6 994

95
Utilisation of Water-power—

Utilisation of Water-power 2,000 32S 8 6 13 15 0 314 13 6

96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

Public Buildings—
General .. .. .. ..
Judicial
Postal and Telegraph
Customs
Agricultural
Hospitals and Charitable Institutions ..
Hospitals for Mental Diseases
Public Health
School Buildings

34,600
30,500
45,650

1,800
3,000

21,800
17,000
15,000

100,000

23,228 7 10
28,166 5 3
38,387 1 5

47 8 6
1,690 10 11

16,155 13 5
8,136 18 i
7,385 1 10

103,907 15 0

2,849 6 10
3 6 9

663 11 0

20,379 1 0
28,162 18 6
37,723 10 5

47 8 6
1,690 10 11

15,575 13 5
7,986 18 4
7,385 1 10

100,196 19 0

580' 0 oi
150 0 0

3,710 16 0

105
106
107

Lighthouses, Harbour - works, and Harbour De-
fences-

Lighthouses .. .. ..
Harbour-works
Harbour Defences

2,600
5,100
5,000

1,416 11 4
3,366 18 11
2,579 7 1

499 17 6
1,416 11 4
2,867 1 5
2,579 7 1

108
Tourist and Health Resorts—

Tourist and Health Resorts 39,511 45,580 8 7 553 17 6 45,026 11 1

109
Immigration—

Immigration 10,000 20,591 9 7 11,460 12 0 9,130 17 7

110
111
112
113
114

Construction and Maintenance of Roads, Bridges,
and other Public Works—

Roads, Departmental
Roads, &c.
Tourist Roads, &c.
Roads on Goldfields, &c.
Maori Land Administration

21,045
423,785
29,533
42,900

1,500

23,158 11 7
252,898 14 10

17,051 2 6
38,493 16 2

1,708 8 7
6,176 17 2

21,450 3 0
246,721 17 8

17,051 2 6
38,493 16 2

115
Development of Goldfields—

Development of Goldfields 33,50o! 8,666 12 2 35 0 0 8,631 12 2

116
Purchase of Native Lands—

Purchase of Native Lands 7,000 2,383 19 2 193 10 0 2,190 9 2

117
Telegraph Extension—

Telegraph Extension 105,000 170,867 10 6 15,376 2 0: 155,491 8 6

118
Rates on Native Lands—

Rates on Native Lands 1,000 836 17 6 836 17 6

Contingent Defence—
ContingentDefence 20,000 28,886 11 1 10,312 2 lj 18,574 9 0119

120
121
122

Lands Improvement—
Improved-farm Settlements .'. .. ..
Lands, Miscellaneous .. ..
Irrigation and Water-supply

4,950
9,550
3,000

3,690 10 7
5,837 11 0
1,555 6 3

1,478 11 1
42 19 0
14 8

2,211 19 6
5,794 12 0
1,554 1 7

Unauthorised-
Services not provided for 7,409 6 2 283 18 9 7,125 7 5

Total Public Works Fund .. J2,201,210 1,966,461 16 10 84,897 18 2 1,881,563 18 8
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